
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 National Savings Announce-
aments
"People Don’t Change: Cock
Fighting," series of talks by
Allona Priestley
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Comedy Time
7.45 "Impudent Impostors"’
8.12 Sociable Songs, presented
by Alan Eddy and the Chorus
Gentlemen ;

(NZBS Production)
8.27 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
8.30 In the Beginning: The His-of the Overture
~ 0% Close down

N/, DUNEDINGl 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Marching with the Guards
9.165 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "A.B.C...of
Cookery: Making Pastry and
Pie Crusts"
10.20 Devotional Service
410.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and to Hold"

e~rr2. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. O Waltz Time
2.16 Gwen Catley Sings
2.30 Music While you Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Choral Works
Requiem Faure
Pelleas and Melisande Faure

4.30 Children's Hour6.0 Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
7.10 Burnside Stock Report
7.16 Our Motoring Commenta-_|tor
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
THE SOUTH OTAGO SCHOOLS
The 1947 Choral Festival
(From the Britannia Theatre,Balclutha)
it) Overseas and N.Z. News19 Australian Commentary
.30 "Barnaby Rudge"BE Barnabas von Geczy’s Or-chestra
1001 Nights 5 Strauss

10. O Harry James and his Orch-
estra
10.15 Charlie Barnet and his

Yvonw
‘6. Op.m, Favourite Vocalists

Orchestra{1.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

6.20 For the Pianist
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance MusicAS Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and bisMusic
‘8. 0 SYMPHONICaeOrchestral Worksby Brahms |Bruno Walter an the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor,
Op. 98p.‘8.42 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),
with the Colonne Concert Orch-
estra conducted by Georges En-
esco
Legende, Op. 17 Wieniawski
8.49 Goossens and the_ Royal
Opera OrchestraThe Accursed Hunter Franck9.5 Erich Kleiber and the
Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra
Tarantella, Venezia e ia

iszt
9.12 Sir Malcolm Sargent and
the Halle Orchestra
Water Music Salle

Handel, . Harty

9.30 Grand Opera: Excerptsfrom Russian Opera
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
March (‘‘Prinece Igor’’)

Borodin
9.34 Choir of the . Russian
~~ Opera
Introduction ("Prince Igor’’)

Borodin
9.38 Gustave Cloez and L’Opera
Comique Orchestra
Dances (‘‘Prince Igor’’)Borodin
9.42 Sorokin Russian Choir
Peasants’ Chorus ("Prince
Igor’’)Borodin and Rimsky-Korsakov

9.45 Riga Opera House, Prin-
cipals, Chorus and Orchestra
Polonais®, Act 3 ("Boris
Godounov"’) Moussorgsky

9.53 Leopold Stokowski andthe NBC Symphony Orchestra
Scene Infernale and March
("Love of the Three
Oranges’’) Prokofieff

10.0 This Week's Featured
Composer: Tchaikoyski
Antal Dorati and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Hamlet, Overture Op. 678
10. 8 Hans Weisbach and the
Berlin Philharmonic: Orchestra
Serenade in C, Op. 48: Waltzand Finale
10.17 Oscar Natzke (bass)To the Forest
10.21 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony Orchestra

: Marche Slav, Op. 34
10.30 Close down

_ LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright

to The Listener, and maynot revrinted without permission.

ayaa
7. 0, 8. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS ©

Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9,32 Recital for Two
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music

A30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools0 Around the Bandstand"The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Music of Chopin (12th of
series)Waltzes 1 to 8
Carnevel Suite Bizet

3.15 Songtime: Peter Dawson|(baritone) ;

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "The Defender"
4.15 Memories of Hawatt
4.30 Children's Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 "Kidnapped"
7.15 Book Talk: The City Lib-rarian
7.30 Grand Massed Brass BandsMarch of the Bowmen Curzon
7.33 "Scapegoats of History:Joan of Arc, Saint and Martyr
8.0 Music of Berlioz
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Hamilton Harty
Beatrice and Benedict Over-
ture
William Primrose (viola) and
Boston Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Serge Koussevit-
sky
Harold in Italy, Op. 16
London Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
Les Troyens: Royal Hunt andStorm.

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Austrejian Commentary
9.30 Monthly Swing Session,
arranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

[ah24[D) BagDIN
6. Op.m. An Hour With You
7. 0 The Smile Family a
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0; Midweek Functio#
9.30 Cowboy Round-up10.0 Tunes of the Times"
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. August 6Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

4ZB wee tm
MORNING

. 6.0 London Newsea Phil Shone Presents Break-
fast Music
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
%.27 Current Ceiling Prices30 Musical Varietyv.45. We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.46 Crossroads of Life
é

Ye. 0
AFTERNOON
Lunch Music

1. 0 Afternoon Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.46 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)
2.50 Popular Music
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy‘

EVENING

wigins
Sports Quiz

45 if You Please, Mr. Parkina Empress of Destiny
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.46 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 "Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Popular Musio
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-vin
9.0 #£Passing Parade: The Gay
Lady Nude
10. 0. Behind the Microphonewith Rod Talbot
10.15 Dance Time
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.15
12. 0
Dance Music
Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 The Orchestra and the
Song ‘

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Victor Herbert Favourites
2.30 Women’s World (Peggy)3.0 At the Console
3.15 Potpourri
3.30 With the Classics
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Reserved
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Zz. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Eggs
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.46 King of Quiz
9. 1 Passing Parade: The
Gipsy’s Prophecy9.30 Ethel Bartlett and ‘Rae
Robertson (piano duettists)
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 In Dancing Mood12.0 Off the Air

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.5 Break o’ Day Music
z.°0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
H
9
ill

ee Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband's Love10.16 Movie Magazine10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.16
Gp
yboard ©Classics3.30 ver Hills’ and Far* Away

3.45 Music of the Waltz
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.15 Late Recordings
6.30 Gems from the Opera
6.45 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.16 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Regency Buck9. 0 Passing Parade: TheHouse in Berkeley Square9.30 Musical Memo.ig 3ZB’s Sports session (Theff)10.15 Out of the Night
10.30 Classical Cameo
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close downoe

ALB. wake en
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Theatre Orchestras
9.45 Contraltos and Tenors
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War
ren
10.46 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
{2.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
30 Anne of Green Gables
45 Gems from Musical Comedy
30 Women’s World (Alma)
0
30
At the Console

_
Stars of Variety

45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Fe Empress of Destiny
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 Nick Carter :

8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Grey Shadow
9. 0 Passing Parade: TreasureTrove of Port Phillip
9.45 Ballad Memories10. 0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Freddie Slack
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down

—

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING .
6.0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.16 Weather Report
8.10. Bright and Breezy
9. 0 Good Morning Request Sese
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Variety6.30 Music from the Air
6.45 Flying 65
Y a Empress of Destiny7.15 if You Piease, Mr. Parkin7.30 Regency Buck
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Dance Music
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Phan-tom Eagles9.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Rhumba Rhythm10. 0 Close down

Station 4ZB at 10.15 p.m.
brings you 15 minutes of light
entertainment with FamousDance Bands; Freddie Slack’s
Band will be featured to-night.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

People interésted in sport are
finding profitable entertainment
in the 1ZB Sports Quiz broad-castat 6.30 every Wednesdayevening. * * *
At 9.30 to-night 2ZB features
a programme by the piano duet-
tists Ethel Bartlett and Rae
Robertson.

Ed * *
2ZA presents at 6.45 p.m.
"Flying 65," an exciting storyof the turf-a sure winner!

IoReszkc
@heJomchbettes


